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6. Dresdner Westhanglauf Ergebnisprotokoll 24.09.2017

Platz AK Name Vorname GebJ Verein Zeit

1 mU8 Wendler Valentin 2010 --- ohne

2 mU8 Kahrs Jakob 2010 --- ---

3 mU8 Meiseberg Martin 2010 Löbtauer Kickers ---

4 mU8 Liebe Levin 2010 74. Grundschule DD ---

5 wU8 Böttner Mia-Sophie 2010 --- ---

6 wU8 Büchner Elise 2010 Post SV Dresden ---

7 wU8 Menzel Mira 2010 Ballsportfreunde Dresden e.V. ---

8 mU8 Wickert Vincent 2010 74. Grundschule DD ---

9 mU8 Vogelreuter Edgar 2011 --- ---

10 mU8 Gaida Jonas 2011 --- ---

11 mU8 Sand Moritz 2011 74. Grundschule DD ---

12 wU8 Rotschky Eleonora 2010 --- ---

13 mU8 Ebert Constantin 2010 --- ---

14 mU8 Grazzeck Leonas 2011 74. Grundschule DD ---

15 mU8 Dorst Jonah 2011 74. Grundschule DD ---

16 wU8 Golbs Pauline 2010 ESV Dresden ---

17 mU8 Schneider Christian 2011 SV Dresden Mitte ---

18 wU8 Berner Tai 2010 Tschirnhaus-Gymnasium Dresde ---

19 wU8 Weger Caya 2010 74. Grundschule DD ---

20 mU8 Schröder Gregor 2011 --- ---

21 mU8 Richter Marian 2010 74. Grundschule DD ---

22 wU8 Mallwitz Rosalie 2012 --- ---

23 mU8 Hämisch Pascal 2012 --- ---

0,5km - Bambini Kinder AK U8

23 mU8 Hämisch Pascal 2012 --- ---

24 mU8 Bludau Tim Bjarte 2011 SV TuR Dresden ---

25 mU8 Frohnwieser Elio 2012 --- ---

26 mU8 Dulik Til 2011 --- ---

27 wU8 Langguth Nora 2010 --- ---

28 mU8 Heim Oskar 2011 HC Elbflorenz ---

29 mU8 Bosdorf Jannick 2012 --- ---

30 mU8 Wrobel Luca 2013 --- ---

31 wU8 Gärtner Natalie 2011 --- ---

32 wU8 Josch Cora 2012 --- ---

33 mU8 Ebert Adrian 2012 --- ---

34 mU8 Kleinert Felix 2014 --- ---

35 wU8 Otto Coralyn 2012 --- ---

36 wU8 Frohnwieser Ilina 2014 --- ---

37 wU8 Hänsel Annelie 2013 --- ---

38 mU8 Bormann Maxim 2014 --- ---

39 mU8 Schröder Jannes 2014 --- ---

40 mU8 Wilschke Danny-Lee 2010 --- ---

a.W. Seiler Anouk 2009 SV Felsenkeller Dresden ---



6. Dresdner Westhanglauf Ergebnisprotokoll 24.09.2017

Platz Startnr. Name Vorname GebJ Verein Zeit
       

    

1 380 Matthews Marlene 2008 ESV Dresden 00:04:21

2 247 Gaida Leonie 2009 74. Grundschule DD 00:04:56

3 271 Georgi Lena 2008 KJH InterWall 00:04:56

4 387 Bormann Lena 2009 Dresdner SC 1898 00:05:00

5 269 Maier Laila 2008 KJH InterWall 00:05:22

6 268 Werner Lea Isabel 2008 74. Grundschule DD 00:05:27

7 262 Kleinert Hannah 2009 --- 00:05:34

8 205 Golbs Katharina 2009 ESV Dresden 00:05:36

9 249 Rupprecht Lisa 2008 74. Grundschule DD 00:06:11

10 294 Schneider Christiane 2009 SV Dresden Mitte 00:06:14

a.W. 168 Mäke Sofia 2003 --- 00:04:22

a.W. 329 Lindemann Ronja Yola 2003 Tschirnhaus-Gymnasium Dresde 00:07:09

a.W. 328 Lindemann Yann Ywen Egon 2006 --- 00:07:28

       

    

1 167 Bianchin Matteo 2008 Dresdner SC 1898 00:04:20

2 141 Thielemann Aaron 2008 Rugby Club Dresden 00:04:33

3 298 Schneider Louis 2008 DSC 1898 / SVgg Amberg 00:04:43

4 246 Thein Leon 2008 74. Grundschule DD 00:04:50

5 377 Meinel Malloin 2008 --- 00:04:57

6 245 Kapuss Ole 2008 74. Grundschule DD 00:04:59

1,0km - Weibl. Kinder U10

1,0km - Männl. Kinder U10

6 245 Kapuss Ole 2008 74. Grundschule DD 00:04:59

7 243 Andrä Hannes 2009 74. Grundschule DD 00:05:06

8 134 Jürß Leon Aurelius 2009 --- 00:05:08

9 254 Gäbel Dan Maurice 2008 --- 00:05:09

10 394 Feustel Tibor 2008 --- 00:05:15

11 229 Göhler Jeremy 2008 Post SV Dresden 00:05:16

12 125 Röhringer Felix Elias 2009 --- 00:05:21

13 414 Hase Tom 2009 --- 00:05:23

14 379 Deke Jonas 2009 --- 00:05:26

15 290 Heider Jannis 2009 --- 00:05:34

16 248 Hänsel Arvid 2009 74. Grundschule DD 00:05:41

17 391 Linke Phillipp 2009 --- 00:06:08



6. Dresdner Westhanglauf Ergebnisprotokoll 24.09.2017

Platz Startnr. Name Vorname GebJ Verein Zeit
       

    

1 226 Habenicht Fanny 2007 Post SV Dresden 00:03:56

2 224 Büchner Liv Grete 2006 Post SV Dresden 00:03:58

3 223 Binder Celina 2006 Post SV Dresden 00:04:06

4 345 Brendel Emma 2006 Tschirnhaus-Gymnasium Dresde 00:04:17

5 351 Langer Alexa 2007 Tschirnhaus-Gymnasium Dresde 00:04:27

6 225 Bosdorf Sara 2007 Post SV Dresden 00:04:34

7 234 Lux Vanessa 2007 Post SV Dresden 00:04:42

8 338 Eichhorn Malin 2006 Tschirnhaus-Gymnasium Dresde 00:04:50

9 354 Weidensdörfer Finia 2007 Tschirnhaus-Gymnasium Dresde 00:05:09

10 344 Schönheinz Luise 2007 Tschirnhaus-Gymnasium Dresde 00:05:11

11 342 Rietzschel Flora 2006 Tschirnhaus-Gymnasium Dresde 00:06:07

12 324 Eggert Mia 2007 Tschirnhaus-Gymnasium Dresde 00:06:07

13 318 Berner Joy 2006 Tschirnhaus-Gymnasium Dresde 00:07:12

    

1 227 Ertelt Maximilian 2006 Post SV Dresden 00:03:44

2 349 Bianchin Louis Emilio 2006 Tschirnhaus-Gymnasium Dresde 00:03:46

3 417 Nitzsche Julius 2006 SG Dölzschen 00:03:53

4 259 Kahrs Johann 2006 --- 00:04:00

5 327 Grossmann Hannes 2006 Tschirnhaus-Gymnasium Dresde 00:04:02

6 325 Thieme Jonas 2007 Tschirnhaus-Gymnasium Dresde 00:04:05

7 228 Tönjes Oliver Ronny 2006 Post SV Dresden 00:04:06

8 124 Röhringer Florian Emilio 2007 --- 00:04:10

1,0km - Männl. Kinder U12

1,0km - Weibl. Kinder U12

8 124 Röhringer Florian Emilio 2007 --- 00:04:10

9 169 Mäke Lukas 2007 --- 00:04:13

10 244 Grazzeck Nikolas 2007 74. Grundschule DD 00:04:13

11 372 Hahn Armin 2006 Tschirnhaus-Gymnasium Dresde 00:04:17

12 276 Drebes Maurice 2006 KJH InterWall 00:04:23

13 386 Seiler Malte 2007 SV Felsenkeller Dresden 00:04:30

14 347 Schumann Nimrod 2006 Tschirnhaus-Gymnasium Dresde 00:04:31

15 310 Salzsieder Mark 2007 Post SV Dresden 00:04:34

16 384 Matthews Matthhias 2006 --- 00:04:35

17 316 Böttner Damien 2007 Tschirnhaus-Gymnasium Dresde 00:04:46

18 416 Gusenkow Wendelin 2007 --- 00:04:48

19 326 Hein Levi 2006 Tschirnhaus-Gymnasium Dresde 00:04:49

20 396 Schäfer Jonathan 2007 --- 00:04:52

21 341 Nagy Jamie 2007 Tschirnhaus-Gymnasium Dresde 00:04:59

22 184 Langguth Luis 2006 --- 00:05:00

23 346 Müller Swen 2006 Tschirnhaus-Gymnasium Dresde 00:05:09

24 315 Hampel Paul 2007 Tschirnhaus-Gymnasium Dresde 00:05:12

25 312 Josch Felix 2006 Tschirnhaus-Gymnasium Dresde 00:05:13

26 408 Müller Maximilian 2007 74. Grundschule DD 00:05:16

27 422 Hölzer Paul 2007 --- 00:05:22

28 375 Linke Moritz 2006 --- 00:05:57

29 343 Schuischel Bennet Elias 2006 Tschirnhaus-Gymnasium Dresde 00:06:54

       



6. Dresdner Westhanglauf Ergebnisprotokoll 24.09.2017

Platz Startnr. Name Vorname GebJ Verein Zeit
       

    

1 364 Grimmer Anton 2004 Tschirnhaus-Gymnasium Dresde 00:03:42

2 420 Böhme Sebastian 2004 --- 00:03:48

3 337 Treu Pascal 2004 Tschirnhaus-Gymnasium Dresde 00:04:02

4 363 Reichelt Julian 2005 Tschirnhaus-Gymnasium Dresde 00:04:03

5 217 Wolny Alexander 2005 Post SV Dresden 00:04:09

6 320 Leibenath Jason 2005 Tschirnhaus-Gymnasium Dresde 00:04:16

7 266 Bludau Lars Bo 2004 ESV Dresden 00:04:27

8 321 Leibenath Simon 2005 Tschirnhaus-Gymnasium Dresde 00:04:34

9 423 Nitzsche Arthur 2004 --- 00:04:36

10 361 Schunack Jannis 2005 Tschirnhaus-Gymnasium Dresde 00:04:39

11 332 Ashurov Khayrulloh 2004 Tschirnhaus-Gymnasium Dresde 00:04:46

12 314 Werner Tim Lukas 2005 Tschirnhaus-Gymnasium Dresde 00:04:49

13 370 Münzberg Jonah Konstantin 2005 Tschirnhaus-Gymnasium Dresde 00:04:55

14 371 Hahn Konrad 2005 Tschirnhaus-Gymnasium Dresde 00:05:07

15 348 Heim Louis 2005 Tschirnhaus-Gymnasium Dresde 00:05:12

16 373 Franke Luca Simon 2005 Tschirnhaus-Gymnasium Dresde 00:05:29

17 140 Thielemann Finn 2005 Rugby Club Dresden 00:08:48

       

    

1 222 Köhler Yara 2004 Post SV Dresden 00:04:13

2 359 Neubert Eileen 2005 Tschirnhaus-Gymnasium Dresde 00:04:59

1,0km - Männl. Jgd. U14

1,0km - Weibl. Jgd. U14

2 359 Neubert Eileen 2005 Tschirnhaus-Gymnasium Dresde 00:04:59

3 365 Berton Lea 2004 Tschirnhaus-Gymnasium Dresde 00:05:01

4 427 Bello Alessia 2004 --- 00:05:19

5 395 Schäfer Lilly 2005 --- 00:05:20

6 331 Uhlich Rosa Olympia 2004 Tschirnhaus-Gymnasium Dresde 00:05:21

7 322 Koretz Sarah Marie 2005 Tschirnhaus-Gymnasium Dresde 00:05:30

8 425 Israel Lena 2004 --- 00:05:30

9 323 Zhegrova Diana 2005 Tschirnhaus-Gymnasium Dresde 00:05:31

10 368 Balog Eden 2005 Tschirnhaus-Gymnasium Dresde 00:05:47

11 355 Böhm Mia 2005 Tschirnhaus-Gymnasium Dresde 00:06:01

12 360 Schlafge Karlotta 2004 Tschirnhaus-Gymnasium Dresde 00:07:29



6. Dresdner Westhanglauf Ergebnisprotokoll 24.09.2017

Platz Startnr. AK Name Vorname GebJ Verein Zeit
        

     

1 103 mU50 Frohnwieser Peter 1983 --- 00:08:38

2 398 mU30 Hlawenda Konrad 1997 Dresdner SC 1898 00:10:04

3 397 wU18 Ender Felicitas 2000 Dresdner SC 1898 00:10:30

4 215 mU16 Köhler Ole 2003 Post SV Dresden 00:10:40

5 181 mU16 Jurowiec Julius 2002 Citylauf-Verein Dresden 00:10:44

6 307 mU18 Kutschka v. RothenfelsDominic 2000 --- 00:10:48

7 399 wU50 Rose Corinna 1975 TSG KW Boxberg 00:10:49

8 171 w50plus Marx Christin 1964 TSV Dresden 00:11:14

9 251 mU50 Haeger Frank 1981 --- 00:11:31

10 195 mU50 Vulpius Stefan 1986 --- 00:11:50

11 218 wU18 Scherzer Undine 2000 SSV Torgau 00:11:55

12 333 mU16 Hanke Adrian 2003 Tschirnhaus-Gymnasium D 00:11:58

13 166 wU18 Schönbrunn Sandra 2000 SV Eintracht Ortrand 00:12:05

14 336 mU16 Roch Valentin 2003 Tschirnhaus-Gymnasium D 00:12:09

15 165 m50plus Schönbrunn Matthias 1964 --- 00:12:16

16 220 wU16 Habenicht Neele 2002 Post SV Dresden 00:12:26

17 157 mU50 Kalkutschke Michael 1983 --- 00:12:28

18 415 wU50 Pfeifer Katja 1985 1. Dresdner Schwimmgem. 00:12:35

19 277 mU18 Cheema Marcel 2000 KJH InterWall 00:12:42

20 112 m50plus Schmidt Michael 1961 --- 00:12:52

21 426 m50plus Krampe Andreas 1961 --- 00:13:08

22 182 mU18 Zschech Martin 2001 --- 00:13:13

23 221 wU16 Hase Valerie 2003 Post SV Dresden 00:13:13

24 405 mU50 Krulis Michael 1979 --- 00:13:14

25 174 mU50 Reichel Michael 1968 --- 00:13:18

26 308 mU50 Menzel Thomas 1977 Ballsportfreunde Dresden 00:13:19

27 191 mU50 Döring Jörg 1971 Post SV Dresden 00:13:20

28 330 mU16 Feige Lukas 2003 Tschirnhaus-Gymnasium D 00:13:20

29 369 mU16 Sadiki Gani 2003 Tschirnhaus-Gymnasium D 00:13:21

30 400 wU16 Kubitz Johanna 2003 --- 00:13:28

31 180 wU30 Schönbrunn Romy 1997 SV Eintracht Ortrand 00:13:54

32 383 a.W.(m) Matthews Matthias 2006  00:14:05

33 194 wU30 Remaley Angelica 1989 --- 00:14:15

34 381 wU50 Matthews Claudia 1972  00:14:24

35 382 mU50 Matthews Michael 1970 --- 00:14:24

36 129 wU30 Mattern Anna 1992 Running Gags Löcknitz 00:14:27

37 411 wU50 Bianchin Sylvi 1977 BV 92 Freiberg 00:14:46

38 211 mU50 Bauernfeind Ingo 1976 Feuerwehr Dresden Gorbitz 00:14:53

39 288 wU50 Klotz Jana 1974 KJH InterWall 00:15:11

40 390 m50plus Herklotz Steffen 1949 --- 00:16:03

41 409 mU50 Püschel Joachim 1983 --- 00:16:30

42 150 mU30 Knösche Christoph 1991 --- 00:16:32

43 149 mU30 Schultz Christian 1991 --- 00:16:33

44 210 wU50 Hanns Kati 1977 --- 00:16:41

45 209 wU50 Gaida Claudia 1979 --- 00:16:42

46 197 mU50 Sieber Sören 1986 --- 00:16:43

47 265 wU50 Rauchstädt Susan 1982 --- 00:17:09

48 358 mU16 Limbach Ben-Pascal 2003 Tschirnhaus-Gymnasium D 00:17:53

Hauptlauf 3km



6. Dresdner Westhanglauf Ergebnisprotokoll 24.09.2017

Platz Startnr. AK Name Vorname GebJ Verein Zeit
        

49 410 wU30 Rentsch Madlen 1989 --- 00:18:17

50 280 mU50 Arnold Christoph 1983 KJH InterWall 00:18:31

51 202 m50plus Redeker Klaus 1944 ESV Dresden 00:18:36

52 108 w50plus Glöckner Sylvia 1960 --- 00:18:47

53 188 m50plus Lehmann Manfred 1938 --- 00:19:38

54 126 wU50 Arlt Elisabeth 1986 --- 00:19:48

55 127 wU50 Reimann Jana 1986 --- 00:19:48

56 418 m50plus Dannenberg Eckhard 1954 --- 00:20:13

57 178 wU30 Birnbaum Lisa 1994 --- 00:20:17

58 186 m50plus Hein Dieter 1949 --- 00:20:21

59 155 wU30 Mühlberg Sabine 1998 --- 00:20:30

60 135 WALK Moschke Petra 1943 --- 00:25:11

        

Platz Startnr. AK Name Vorname GebJ Verein Zeit
        

    

1 398 mU30 Hlawenda Konrad 1997 Dresdner SC 1898 00:10:04

2 150 Knösche Christoph 1991 --- 00:16:32

3 149 Schultz Christian 1991 --- 00:16:33

        

    

1 103 mU50 Frohnwieser Peter 1983 --- 00:08:38

2 251 Haeger Frank 1981 --- 00:11:31

3 195 Vulpius Stefan 1986 --- 00:11:50

4 157 Kalkutschke Michael 1983 --- 00:12:28

5 405 Krulis Michael 1979 --- 00:13:14

6 174 Reichel Michael 1968 --- 00:13:18

7 308 Menzel Thomas 1977 Ballsportfreunde Dresden 00:13:19

8 191 Döring Jörg 1971 Post SV Dresden 00:13:20

9 382 Matthews Michael 1970 --- 00:14:24

10 211 Bauernfeind Ingo 1976 Feuerwehr Dresden Gorbitz 00:14:53

11 409 Püschel Joachim 1983 --- 00:16:30

12 197 Sieber Sören 1986 --- 00:16:43

13 280 Arnold Christoph 1983 KJH InterWall 00:18:31

        

    

1 165 m50plus Schönbrunn Matthias 1964 --- 00:12:16

2 112 Schmidt Michael 1961 --- 00:12:52

3 426 Krampe Andreas 1961 --- 00:13:08

4 390 Herklotz Steffen 1949 --- 00:16:03

5 202 Redeker Klaus 1944 ESV Dresden 00:18:36

6 188 Lehmann Manfred 1938 --- 00:19:38

7 418 Dannenberg Eckhard 1954 --- 00:20:13

8 186 Hein Dieter 1949 --- 00:20:21

        

3km - Männer 18-29J

3km - Männer unter 50

3km - Männer ab 50



6. Dresdner Westhanglauf Ergebnisprotokoll 24.09.2017

Platz Startnr. AK Name Vorname GebJ Verein Zeit
        

    

1 307 mU18 Kutschka v. RothenfelsDominic 2000 --- 00:10:48

2 277 Cheema Marcel 2000 KJH InterWall 00:12:42

3 182 Zschech Martin 2001 --- 00:13:13

        

    

1 215 mU16 Köhler Ole 2003 Post SV Dresden 00:10:40

2 181 Jurowiec Julius 2002 Citylauf-Verein Dresden 00:10:44

3 333 Hanke Adrian 2003 Tschirnhaus-Gymnasium D 00:11:58

4 336 Roch Valentin 2003 Tschirnhaus-Gymnasium D 00:12:09

5 330 Feige Lukas 2003 Tschirnhaus-Gymnasium D 00:13:20

6 369 Sadiki Gani 2003 Tschirnhaus-Gymnasium D 00:13:21

a.W. 383 Matthews Matthias 2006 --- 00:14:05

7 358 Limbach Ben-Pascal 2003 Tschirnhaus-Gymnasium D 00:17:53

        

Platz Startnr. AK Name Vorname GebJ Verein Zeit
        

    

1 180 wU30 Schönbrunn Romy 1997 SV Eintracht Ortrand 00:13:54

2 194 Remaley Angelica 1989 --- 00:14:15

3 129 Mattern Anna 1992 Running Gags Löcknitz 00:14:27

4 410 Rentsch Madlen 1989 --- 00:18:17

5 178 Birnbaum Lisa 1994 --- 00:20:17

6 155 Mühlberg Sabine 1998 --- 00:20:30

        

    

1 399 wU50 Rose Corinna 1975 TSG KW Boxberg 00:10:49

2 415 Pfeifer Katja 1985 1. Dresdner Schwimmgem. 00:12:35

3 381 Matthews Claudia 1972  00:14:24

4 411 Bianchin Sylvi 1977 BV 92 Freiberg 00:14:46

5 288 Klotz Jana 1974 KJH InterWall 00:15:11

6 210 Hanns Kati 1977 --- 00:16:41

7 209 Gaida Claudia 1979 --- 00:16:42

8 265 Rauchstädt Susan 1982 --- 00:17:09

9 126 Arlt Elisabeth 1986 --- 00:19:48

10 127 Reimann Jana 1986 --- 00:19:48

        

    

1 171 w50plus Marx Christin 1964 TSV Dresden 00:11:14

2 108 Glöckner Sylvia 1960 --- 00:18:47

        

    

1 397 wU18 Ender Felicitas 2000 Dresdner SC 1898 00:10:30

2 218 Scherzer Undine 2000 SSV Torgau 00:11:55

3 166 Schönbrunn 00:12:05

        

    

1 220 wU16 Habenicht Neele 2002 Post SV Dresden 00:12:26

2 221 Hase Valerie 2003 Post SV Dresden 00:13:13

3 400 Kubitz Johanna 2003 --- 00:13:28

3km - Weibl. Jgd. U16

Sandra

3km - Männl. Jgd. U18

3km - Männl. Jgd. U16

3km - Frauen 18-29J

3km - Frauen unter 50

3km - Frauen ab 50

3km - Weibl. Jgd. U18



6. Dresdner Westhanglauf Ergebnisprotokoll 24.09.2017

Platz AK Startnr. Name Vorname GebJ Verein Zeit
        

Hauptlauf 9km      

1 mU30 428 Schneider Florian 1994  00:33:09

2 mU30 297 Krassek Leo 1996 Team Runnerspoint 00:34:02

3 mU50 413 Gerber Stephan 1974  00:34:24

4 mU30 214 Krebs Florian 1999 Post SV Dresden 00:34:31

5 mU50 406 Krulis Michael 1979  00:34:48

6 mU30 213 Spank Antonio 1999 Post SV Dresden 00:36:01

7 mU50 120 Dulik Frank 1982 --- 00:36:24

8 mU50 302 Kötschau Remo 1980 --- 00:37:19

9 mU30 159 Obukhov Alexey 1990 --- 00:37:40

10 wU50 206 Golbs Ulrike 1973 ESV Dresden 00:38:14

11 mU50 130 Walther Oliver 1982 --- 00:38:31

12 w50plus 437 Marx Christin 1964 TSV Dresden 00:38:50

13 mU50 305 Frickmann Robert 1977 --- 00:38:55

14 mU30 272 Pohle Eric 1991 KJH InterWall 00:39:23

15 mU50 296 Moschke Thomas 1985 USV TU DD/Schwimmen00:39:49

16 m50plus 256 Strey Michael 1967 SV Pesterwitz 00:40:06

17 mU50 177 Poser Christian 1984 --- 00:40:34

18 mU50 419 Uhlig Falk 1968  00:41:00

19 mU50 198 Quaal Ringo 1987 --- 00:41:08

20 m50plus 116 Zetzsche René 1965 --- 00:41:26

21 m50plus 301 Burghardt Helgo 1959 sbb 00:41:53

22 mU50 190 Bobe Tommy 1969 ESV Dresden 00:41:54

23 mU50 306 Wellhöfer Pierre 1983 --- 00:42:1423 mU50 306 Wellhöfer Pierre 1983 --- 00:42:14

24 mU30 128 Günzel Markus 1989 --- 00:42:18

25 mU50 433 Pinkert Christian 1976 Dresdner SC 1898 00:42:22

26 wU30 429 Bernhardt Amy 1999 --- 00:42:29

27 mU50 122 Heine Rolf 1969 --- 00:42:36

28 mU50 105 Ebert Frank 1977 --- 00:42:51

29 mU30 435 Blüthagen Nico 1989 KJH InterWall 00:42:56

30 mU50 113 Meißner Matthias 1974 --- 00:43:16

31 mU50 257 Grenzner Roy 1971 --- 00:43:23

32 mU50 287 Grimm Hendrik 1974 KJH InterWall 00:43:30

33 mU50 179 Makrelouf Nourdin 1983 --- 00:43:43

34 wU50 187 Strey Kathleen 1971 --- 00:43:54

35 m50plus 434 Kühn Holger 1954 Dresden Marathon 00:44:00

36 mU50 111 Behnke Ronny 1984 CLA 00:44:03

37 mU50 424 Werner Carsten 1969 --- 00:44:19

38 mU50 118 KoppenhagenThomas 1987 --- 00:44:20

39 wU50 404 Hase Susanne 1979 --- 00:44:38

40 wU50 436 Lorenz Grit 1981 Picardellics Vel. Team DD00:44:51

41 mU50 142 Thielemann Andreas 1976 --- 00:46:13

42 wU50 389 Bormann Katharina 1982 --- 00:46:14

43 m50plus 110 Brück Jürgen 1960 --- 00:46:28

44 wU50 144 Zaunseder Nadja 1978 --- 00:47:46

45 mU50 212 Winkler André 1982 --- 00:47:50

46 wU30 131 Naumann Janine 1999 --- 00:48:03

47 m50plus 431 Werlich Hartmut 1963 ESV Dresden 00:48:17



6. Dresdner Westhanglauf Ergebnisprotokoll 24.09.2017

Platz AK Startnr. Name Vorname GebJ Verein Zeit
        

48 mU50 430 Osaner Jürgen 1981 --- 00:48:32

49 wU50 261 Kleinert Saskia 1981 --- 00:48:53

50 wU30 196 Sieber Christina 1988 --- 00:49:49

51 mU50 281 Schmidt Stefan 1985 KJH InterWall 00:50:33

52 wU50 152 Kirchbach Ines 1978 --- 00:51:26

53 mU50 300 Knechtel Martin 1982 --- 00:51:33

54 mU50 189 Seidel Tom 1981 --- 00:51:33

55 wU30 161 Fritsch Juliane 1990 --- 00:51:42

56 mU50 162 Lau Thomas 1975 --- 00:51:43

57 wU30 172 Conradi Isabel 1991 --- 00:52:15

58 mU50 258 Bungert Holger 1968 --- 00:52:42

59 wU50 282 Richter Ann-Christin 1981 KJH InterWall 00:53:08

60 wU50 115 Elfers Antje 1982 --- 00:53:20

61 wU50 114 Meißner Maria 1985 --- 00:53:20

62 mU50 132 Lantzsch Rico 1979 --- 00:53:42

63 wU50 303 Vorkäufer Sandra 1980 --- 00:53:48

64 mU50 148 Spillner Axel 1982 --- 00:54:17

65 a.W.(w) 432 Köppe Laura 1992 --- 00:54:47

66 mU50 160 Herbst Thomas 1969 --- 00:54:48

67 m50plus 151 Fricke Guido 1966 --- 00:56:38

68 wU50 185 Langguth Anett 1981 --- 00:56:39

69 mU50 154 Steinfeld Joachim 1969 --- 00:58:29

70 m50plus 133 Rossner Klaus 1943 --- 00:59:08

71 mU50 283 Bönsch Volker 1987 KJH InterWall 01:01:0271 mU50 283 Bönsch Volker 1987 KJH InterWall 01:01:02

72 w50plus 284 Bönsch Bettina 1958 KJH InterWall 01:01:05

73 w50plus 264 Roch Sibylle 1960 --- 01:14:37

Platz AK Startnr. Name Vorname GebJ Verein Zeit
        

     

1 mU30 428 Schneider Florian 1994  00:33:09

2 297 Krassek Leo 1996 Team Runnerspoint 00:34:02

3 214 Krebs Florian 1999 Post SV Dresden 00:34:31

4 213 Spank Antonio 1999 Post SV Dresden 00:36:01

5 159 Obukhov Alexey 1990 --- 00:37:40

6 272 Pohle Eric 1991 KJH InterWall 00:39:23

7 128 Günzel Markus 1989 --- 00:42:18

8 435 Blüthagen Nico 1989 KJH InterWall 00:42:56

        

9km - Männer 18-29J



6. Dresdner Westhanglauf Ergebnisprotokoll 24.09.2017

Platz AK Startnr. Name Vorname GebJ Verein Zeit
        

     

1 mU50 413 Gerber Stephan 1974  00:34:24

2 406 Krulis Michael 1979  00:34:48

3 120 Dulik Frank 1982 --- 00:36:24

4 302 Kötschau Remo 1980 --- 00:37:19

5 130 Walther Oliver 1982 --- 00:38:31

6 305 Frickmann Robert 1977 --- 00:38:55

7 296 Moschke Thomas 1985 USV TU DD/Schwimmen00:39:49

8 177 Poser Christian 1984 --- 00:40:34

9 419 Uhlig Falk 1968  00:41:00

10 198 Quaal Ringo 1987 --- 00:41:08

11 190 Bobe Tommy 1969 ESV Dresden 00:41:54

12 306 Wellhöfer Pierre 1983 --- 00:42:14

13 433 Pinkert Christian 1976 Dresdner SC 1898 00:42:22

14 122 Heine Rolf 1969 --- 00:42:36

15 105 Ebert Frank 1977 --- 00:42:51

16 113 Meißner Matthias 1974 --- 00:43:16

17 257 Grenzner Roy 1971 --- 00:43:23

18 287 Grimm Hendrik 1974 KJH InterWall 00:43:30

19 179 Makrelouf Nourdin 1983 --- 00:43:43

20 111 Behnke Ronny 1984 CLA 00:44:03

21 424 Werner Carsten 1969 --- 00:44:19

22 118 KoppenhagenThomas 1987 --- 00:44:20

23 142 Thielemann Andreas 1976 --- 00:46:13

9km - Männer unter 50

23 142 Thielemann Andreas 1976 --- 00:46:13

24 212 Winkler André 1982 --- 00:47:50

25 430 Osaner Jürgen 1981 --- 00:48:32

26 281 Schmidt Stefan 1985 KJH InterWall 00:50:33

27 300 Knechtel Martin 1982 --- 00:51:33

28 189 Seidel Tom 1981 --- 00:51:33

29 162 Lau Thomas 1975 --- 00:51:43

30 258 Bungert Holger 1968 --- 00:52:42

31 132 Lantzsch Rico 1979 --- 00:53:42

32 148 Spillner Axel 1982 --- 00:54:17

33 160 Herbst Thomas 1969 --- 00:54:48

34 154 Steinfeld Joachim 1969 --- 00:58:29

35 283 Bönsch Volker 1987 KJH InterWall 01:01:02

        

Platz AK Startnr. Name Vorname GebJ Verein Zeit
        

     

1 m50plus 256 Strey Michael 1967 SV Pesterwitz 00:40:06

2 116 Zetzsche René 1965 --- 00:41:26

3 301 Burghardt Helgo 1959 sbb 00:41:53

4 434 Kühn Holger 1954 Dresden Marathon 00:44:00

5 110 Brück Jürgen 1960 --- 00:46:28

6 431 Werlich Hartmut 1963 ESV Dresden 00:48:17

7 151 Fricke Guido 1966 --- 00:56:38

8 133 Rossner Klaus 1943 --- 00:59:08

        

9km - Männer ab 50

        



6. Dresdner Westhanglauf Ergebnisprotokoll 24.09.2017

Platz AK Startnr. Name Vorname GebJ Verein Zeit
        

     

1 wU30 429 Bernhardt Amy 1999 --- 00:42:29

2 131 Naumann Janine 1999 --- 00:48:03

3 196 Sieber Christina 1988 --- 00:49:49

4 161 Fritsch Juliane 1990 --- 00:51:42

5 172 Conradi Isabel 1991 --- 00:52:15

a.W. 432 Köppe Laura 1992 --- 00:54:47

        

     

1 wU50 206 Golbs Ulrike 1973 ESV Dresden 00:38:14

2 187 Strey Kathleen 1971 --- 00:43:54

3 404 Hase Susanne 1979 --- 00:44:38

4 436 Lorenz Grit 1981 Picardellics Vel. Team DD00:44:51

5 389 Bormann Katharina 1982 --- 00:46:14

6 144 Zaunseder Nadja 1978 --- 00:47:46

7 261 Kleinert Saskia 1981 --- 00:48:53

8 152 Kirchbach Ines 1978 --- 00:51:26

9 282 Richter Ann-Christin 1981 KJH InterWall 00:53:08

10 115 Elfers Antje 1982 --- 00:53:20

10 114 Meißner Maria 1985 --- 00:53:20

12 303 Vorkäufer Sandra 1980 --- 00:53:48

13 185 Langguth Anett 1981 --- 00:56:39

        

     9km - Frauen ab 50

9km - Frauen 18-29J

9km - Frauen unter 50

     

1 w50plus 437 Marx Christin 1964 TSV Dresden 00:38:50

2 284 Bönsch Bettina 1958 KJH InterWall 01:01:05

3 264 Roch Sibylle 1960 --- 01:14:37

        

9km - Frauen ab 50


